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MIC-205
Desktop microphone

Issue voice commands or make audio recordings-
Perfect for Skype or MSN-

GET MORE FROM YOUR PC 

Features

Omni-directional desktop microphone-
High performance recording-
Flexible gooseneck and practical on/off switch-
Fits into any standard 3.5 mm microphone jack-

Specifications

3.5 mm audio plug
Frequency response: 50 Hz 16 kHz
Sensitivity: 54 +/3 db
Impedance: < 2.2 kO
Operating voltage: 4.5 V
Cord length: 2 m

System requirements

Windows: 98/2000/Me/XP/NT/Vista/7/8/10

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

desktop microphone

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.16214
15.1
320x100x80 mm
670x550x440 mm
CN
8716309079914
8518300090
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