

MIC-205

Desktop microphone

GET MORE FROM YOUR PC

- Issue voice commands or make audio recordings
- Perfect for Skype or MSN



Features

- Omni-directional desktop microphone
- High performance recording
- Flexible gooseneck and practical on/off switch
- Fits into any standard 3.5 mm microphone jack

Specifications

3.5 mm audio plug
Frequency response: 50 Hz 16 kHz
Sensitivity: 54 +/3 db
Impedance: < 2.2 kΩ
Operating voltage: 4.5 V
Cord length: 2 m

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	100
Crtn volume, CUM	0.16214
Crtn weight, kgs	15.1
Individual package size LxWxH:	320x100x80 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	670x550x440 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309079914
Customs code	8518300090

Package contents

desktop microphone

System requirements

Windows: 98/2000/Me/XP/NT/Vista/7/8/10

Certificates

